FUTURER

PUBLIC SCHOOL

Future Public School

Board of Director's Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday June 10, 2021 at 3:30 PM MDT

Location

In person: 511 E 43rd St, Boise, ID 83714

Join with Google Meet: meet.google.com/bzi-jmrb-ezy
Join by phone: (US) +1 720-457-9342 (PIN: 699307036)

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Finance
A. April Financials & Website Reports FYI
B. 2021-2022 Certified & Administrator Contracts Vote
C. 2021-2026 Budget Discuss

lll. Governance Committee

A. Bylaws Vote

Amendment discussion re: number of board members.

IV. Closing ltems

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Lauren
Tassos

Lauren
Tassos

Lauren
Tassos

Dynisha
Smith

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

15 m

30m

4:16 PM
15 m

4:31 PM

1lof2



Purpose Presenter Time
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20of 2



