

Future Public School

Board of Director's Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday June 10, 2021 at 3:30 PM MDT

Location

In person: 511 E 43rd St, Boise, ID 83714

Join with Google Meet: meet.google.com/bzi-jmrb-ezy Join by phone: (US) +1 720-457-9342 (PIN: 699307036)

Agenda	_		
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			3:30 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II. Finance			3:31 PM
A. April Financials & Website Reports	FYI	Lauren Tassos	
B. 2021-2022 Certified & Administrator Contracts	Vote	Lauren Tassos	15 m
C. 2021-2026 Budget	Discuss	Lauren Tassos	30 m
III. Governance Committee			4:16 PM
A. Bylaws	Vote	Dynisha Smith	15 m
Amendment discussion re: number of board members.			
IV. Closing Items			4:31 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Purpose Presenter Time Vote